LED LIGHTING
CATALOGUE
CUSTOMIZED LIGHTING
IN 6 STEPS
REALIZATION
We will professionally install,
deliver and train you.
SITUATION ANALYSIS

LED FLOODLIGHTS
www.tesla-lighting.eu 19TESLA lighting s.r.o.
TYPE CODE EAN IP
A FL3920040-HB-1 8596238005341 200 22 000 0,9 65 271 390 47 2934
A FL2810040-HB-1 8596238005334 100 11 000 0,9 65 211 285 30 1260
B FL101040-HB-2-PIR 8596238005358 10 1 000 0,5 44 153 165 88 220
B FL122040-HB-2-PIR 8596238005365 20 2 000 0,7 44 153 165 88 260
350
818
1174
470
B FL143040-HB-2-PIR 8596238005372 30 3 000 0,9 44 185 187 93
C FL122040-HB-BR-2 8596238005464 20 2000 0,7 65 120 140 80
C FL195040-HB-BR-2 8596238005471 50 5000 0,9 65 300 260 55
D FL195040-HB-2 8596238005389 50 5000 0,9 65 219 210 58
V
<
<
<
<
<
<
Hz CRI K Ta t[h] Energetic class F00025+45°Cto-20°C50230 80 4000
C
DA
B
PAGE
PROFESSIONAL
LED FLOODLIGHTS
Professional LED floodlights are designed for
applications requiring high light output, long
service life, and reliable performance in
demanding environments. They are ideal for
illuminating small sports facilities, industrial
sites, building façades, parking areas,
billboards, and other large outdoor spaces.
Thanks to the availability of various optical
distributions, the floodlights can be tailored to
specific lighting requirements and light
distribution needs.
- High light output
- Various optical distributions available
- Robust and durable construction
- Long service life
PROFESSIONAL
LED FLOODLIGHTS
www.tesla-lighting.eu 21TESLA lighting s.r.o.
TYPE CODE EAN
A FL432040-8UN90 8596238004474 200 30 000 4000 90 389 430 63 4 500
B FL461540-8P30 8596238004498 150 21 000 4000 * 320 461 69 5 100
B FL462040-8P30 8596238004504 200 28 000 4000 * 320 461 69 5 800
B FL532440-8P30 8596238004788 240 33 600 4000 * 440 534 69 5 600
B FL533040-8P30 8596238005785 300 42 000 4000 * 534 440 69 11 000
*Adjustable power 160/240/320/400 W, 170 lm/W
V
<
<
<
<
<
<
Hz CRI IP Ta t[h]230 50 -20°C to +50°C 80 000 Energetic class D70 66
A
B
C FL504030-1* 8596238007758 400 68 000 3000 90                 496               441    65  9 600
C FL504040-1* 8596238007741 400 68 000 4000 90                 496               441    65  9 600
C
0,95
PAGE
STREET
LIGHTING
Modern street lighting is a key element of safe
and efficient urban and municipal
infrastructure. Advanced LED technology
ensures high luminous efficacy, low energy
consumption, and a long service life while
minimizing maintenance requirements. The
luminaires are designed with a focus on
reliability, durability, and efficient light
distribution. Thanks to their modern design and
smart control capabilities, the lighting system
can be tailored to the specific requirements of
each project.
- High efficacy and low energy consumption
- Long service life
- Uniform light distribution
- Durable and robust construction
STREET LIGHTING
www.tesla-lighting.eu 23TESLA lighting s.r.o.
CODE EAN
V Hz PF230 50 Ta t[h]-20°C to +45°C 80 0000,95
A SL533040-6HE 8596238001060 30 4050 4000 120 65 80 . 530 250 100 2540
A SL536040-6HE 8596238001077 60 8100 4000 120 65 80 . 530 250 100 2900
B SL658040-6HE 8596238001107 80 10800 4000 120 65 80 . 650 250 120 3820
B SL651040-6HE 8596238001091 100 12000 4000 120 65 80 . 650 250 120 3820
C SL533030-6-FLEX 8596238004528 30 4350 3000 80x155 65 80 . 496 191 79 2970
C SL536030-6-FLEX 8596238004535 60 8700 3000 80x155 65 80 . 496 191 79 2970
C SL658030-6-FLEX 8596238004542 80 11200 3000 80x155 65 80 . 496 191 79 2970
C SL651030-6-FLEX 8596238004559 100 14000 3000 80x155 65 80 . 610 236 79 4180
D SL537527-1* 8596238007604 75 10500 2700 80x155 66 80 . 533 196 113 3300
E SL537527-1B* 8596238007598 75 10500 2700 80x155 66 80 . 533 196 113 3300
F SL510527-8SOL 8596238007017 50  4500 2700   100 65 70 . 513 248                   80                    16000
CRI
<
<
<
<
<
<
<
TYPE
A C
E
F
B D
*10 year warranty
PAGE
EMERGENCY

E27
BA C D E
TYPE CODE EAN
<
<
<
<
<
<
<
G BL270227-A1 8596238005273
G BL270240-A1 8596238005280
G BL270427-2 9009789004859
G BL270427-A1 8596238005242
G BL270440-1 8596238005075
G BL270440-A1 8596238005259
G BL270465-A1 8596238005266
A BL270530-8 8596238003538
A BL270540-8 8596238003545
A BL270560-8 8596238004245
A BL270630-1 8596238003552
A BL270640-1 8596238004979
A BL270665-1 8596238004986
A BL270830-1* 8596238003927
A BL270840-1* 8596238003569
A BL270865-7 8596238004177
G BL270927-2 8596238003941
H BL270927-3 8596238005693
A BL270930-2* 8596238003613
A BL270940-1* 8596238003620
H BL270940-3 8596238005709
A BL270965-1* 8596238003637
G BL271130-3 8596238004122
A BL271230-1* 8596238003651
A BL271240-1 8596238003668
A BL271265-1 8596238003675
A BL271730-1 8596238004184
A BL271740-1 8596238004191
V 220 CRI >80 t[h] 25 000 * Also available as a Multipack of 3 or 5 pcs.
2 37 420 2700 360 210
2 37 420 4000 360 210
4,2 40 470 2700 360 112
4 62 840 2700 360 210
4,2 40 470 4000 360 112
4 62 840 4000 360 210
4 62 840 6500 360 210
4,5 42 470 3000 180 104
5 42 500 4000 220 100
5 42 500 6500 220 100
5,4 54 600 3000 180 111
6 54 640 4000 220 107
6 54 640 6500 220 107
8 60 806 3000 220 101
8,5 60 806 4000 180 95
8 60 806 6500 220 101
9 75 1055 2700 360 117
9 75 1055 2700 360 117
9 75 1055 3000 220 117
9,5 75 1055 4000 180 111
9 75 1055 2700 360 117
9,5 75 1055 6500 180 111
11 100 1521 3000 360 138
12,5 100 1521 3000 180 122
12,5 100 1521 4000 180 122
12,5 100 1521 6500 180 122
17 132 2100 3000 220 124
17 132 2100 4000 220 124
105 60 34
105 60 34
105 60 27,4
105 60 34
105 60 27,4
105 60 34

E27
www.tesla-lighting.eu 31TESLA lighting s.r.o.
TYPE CODE EAN
<
<
<
<
<
<
<
G H I J K LF
133 65                51
150 77                63
150 77                63
150 77                63
105 60               27,3
105 60               27,3
105 60 37
105 60 37
105 60 37
105 60 37
136 64 95
102 37 79
93 37               37,5
120 80                39
140 95 57
140 95 79
140 95 79
175 125              104
140 95 95
204 28 95
70 45 46
89 45 46
89 45 46
72 45               16,2
72 45               16,2
99 63               156
99 63               156
104 63               156
A BL271765-1 8596238004207 17 132 2100 6500 220 124
A BL272030-8 8596238004160 20 152 2500 3000 220 125
A BL272040-8 8596238004993 20 152 2500 4000 220 125
A BL272065-8 8596238005006 20 152 2500 6500 220 125
H BL274227-1F 8596238003835 4,2 40 470 2700 360 112
H BL274240-1F 8596238003842 4,2 40 470 4000 360 112
G BL277227-1 8596238003682 7,3 60 806 2700 360 110
H BL277227-1F* 8596238003859 7,2 60 806 2700 360 112
G BL277240-1 8596238003699 7,2 60 806 4000 360 112
H BL277240-1F 8596238003866 7,2 60 806 4000 360 112
K CB274224-1 8596238003958 4,2 34 380 2400 360 90
E CL270530-1 8596238006195 4,9 39 470 3000 180 96
E CL270640-1 8596238003828 4,5 42 470 4000 200 104
I GL270424-2G2 8596238004146 4,2 44 540 2400 360 129
I GL270927-1 8596238003965 9 75 1055 2700 360 117
C GL271530-7 8596238002395 15 96 1521 3000 220 101
C GL271540-8 8596238004252 15 100 1521 4000 270 101
I GL274224-1 8596238003972 4,2 34 380 2400 360 90
I GL274224-2 8596238003989 4,2 34 380 2400 360 90
J LB274224-1 8596238003705 4,2 34 380 2400 360 90
B MG270530-1 8596238003996 4,5 39 470 3000 180 104
B MG270830-7 8596238002739 8,5 66 1000 3000 180 118
B MG270840-7 8596238002746 8,5 66 1000 4000 180 118
F MG274227-1 8596238003712 4 40 470 2700 360 118
F MG274240-4 8596238004139 5,5 46 605 4000 360 110
D R6270730-6 8596238004009 7 50 600 3000 240 86
D R6270740-8 8596238004016 7 50 600 4000 240 86
D R6270765-1 8596238003729 7 50 630 6500 180 90
86 44 33 591003000300303,58596238007680MB270530-1L
PAGE
V 220 CRI >80
LED BULBS
E14
TYPE CODE EAN
<
<
<
<
<
<
<
A CL140530PACK2-1 8596238003934 5 39 450 3000 220
A CL140540-1 8596238005662 5 42 500 4000 220
B CL140627-1 8596238003880 6 60 806 2700 360
A CL140630-1 8596238003743 6 42 500 3000
A CL140640-1 8596238003750 6 42 500 4000 220
B CL140640-2 8596238003897 6 60 806 4000 360
A CL140730-6 8596238004214 7 60 806 3000 180
A CL140740-1 8596238005303 7 60 806 4000 180
B CL142527-3 8596238000919 2,5 25 250 2700 360
B CL144227-1 8596238003736 4,2 40 470 2700 360
B CL144227-1F 8596238005310 4,2 40 470 2700 360
B CL144240-7 8596238004153 4,2 46 570 4000 360
C MG140330-1 9009789004422 3 25 250 3000 220
C MG140340-7 8596238002289 3 25 250 4000 220
D MG140627-1 8596238003903 6 60 806 2700 360
D MG140640-1 8596238003910 6 60 806 4000 360
C MG140830-7 8596238002753 8 66 900 3000 220
C MG140840-7 8596238002760 8 66 900 4000 220
D MG144227-1 8596238003767 40 470 2700 360
E R5140530-2 8596238000469 5 39 450 3000 180
E R5140530-3 8596238004221 5 42 500 3000 180
E R5140540-7 8596238002296 5 39 450 4000 180 90 50
A B C D E
V
90
118
134
104
134
115
115
100
112
112
110
83
83
134
134
118
118
112
118
98
98
98
A CL140530PACK2-1 8596238003934 5 39 450 3000 220
A CL140540-1 8596238005662 4 42 470 4000 200
B CL140627-1 8596238003880 6 60 806 2700 360
A CL140630-1 8596238003743 4,5 42 470 3000
B CL140640-2 8596238003897 6 60 806 4000 360
A CL140730-6 8596238004214 7 60 806 3000 180
A CL140740-1 8596238005303 7 60 806 4000 180
B CL142527-3 8596238000919 2,5 25 250 2700 360
B CL144227-1 8596238003736 4,2 40 470 2700 360
B CL144227-1F 8596238005310 4,2 40 470 2700 360
B CL144240-7 8596238004153 5,5 46 605 4000 360
C MG140330-1 9009789004422 3 25 250 3000 220
C MG140340-7 8596238002289 3 25 250 4000 220
D MG140627-1 8596238003903 6 60 806 2700 360
D MG140640-1 8596238003910 6 60 806 4000 360
C MG140830-7 8596238002753 8,5 66 1000 3000 220
C MG140840-7 8596238002760 8,5 66 1000 4000 220

TABLE LAMPS
www.tesla-lighting.eu 37TESLA lighting s.r.o.
TYPE CODE EAN CRI
A
B
C D
E
F
A BLUCIA (black) LUCIA (white)
Stylish and versatile lamp with magnetic mount.
3 mounting options, USB-C charging, continuously dimmable.
C PETRA (silver) D PETRA (black)
Modern table lamp with adjustable color temperature and
wireless charging 10W, stepless dimmable.
I  MONIKA
Modern table lamp with a rotating wheel
for smooth brightness adjustment.
Integrated button for turning on, changing
light temperature and timer.
E FTHERESA (white) THERESA (black)
Classic metal "retro" table lamp with E27 base.
G HKATKA (black) KATKA (silver)
A stylish table lamp with an E27 base that combines
natural wood with a modern metal shade.
A DE01BAB-1 8596238004924 4 120 3000 120 80 ✗ 150 120 370 120 640
B DE01BAW-1 8596238004917 4 120 3000 120 80 ✗ 150 120 370 120 640
C DE01CHS-1 8596238004948 9,5 500 3000-6000 120 80 ✓ 150 200 450 120 844
D DE01CHB-1 8596238004931 9,5 500 3000-6000 120 80 ✓ 150 200 450 120 844
E  8596238004962 * *DE02IRW-1*
DE02IRB-1*
DE02PTB-1*
DE02PTS-1*
* * * ✗ 120 150 550 150 1165
F  8596238004955 * * * * * ✗ 120 150 550 150 1165
G  8596238007666 * * * * * ✗ 150 175 400 175 1200
H  8596238007673 * * * * * ✗ 150 175 400 175 1200
I DE01BLV-1 8596238007659 12 620 3000-6000 120 80 ✓ 130 370 530 350 1900
G
H
I
* Product without built-in light source. Parameters depend on the type of bulb selected.
PAGE
CHILDREN'S
NIGHT LIGHTS
Children's night lights create a pleasant and
soothing atmosphere that helps children feel
safe and comfortable while falling asleep and
throughout the night. With their playful designs,
they become a favorite accessory in children's
rooms as well as a charming bedtime
companion.
The simple tap-control operation allows for
easy switching on and changing of lighting
modes without complicated handling. The soft,
gentle light creates a calming environment and
helps promote a peaceful and comfortable
sleep.
CHILDREN'S
NIGHT LIGHTS
www.tesla-lighting.eu 39TESLA lighting s.r.o.
A SNL-KIDS-PIG 8596238007536 120 114 68 148 ✓ ✓ ✓ USB-C
B SNL-KIDS-FOOTBALL 8596238007499 123 123 78 217 ✓ ✓ ✓ USB-C
C SNL-KIDS-CAPYBARA 8596238007505 98 104 106 179 ✓ ✓ ✓ USB-C
D SNL-KIDS-OCTOPUS 8596238007529 125 96 114 105 ✓ ✓ ✓ USB-C
E SNL-KIDS-DUCK 8596238007512 115 139 104 147 ✓ ✓ ✓ USB-C
F SNL-KIDS-BONFIRE 8596238007581 96 62 63 102 ✗ ✓ ✗ USB-C
G SNL-KIDS-OWL 8596238007611 99 97 112 160 ✓ ✓ ✓ USB-C
H PND-KIDS-BEE 8596238007628 50 46 54 28 ✗ ✗ ✗ Battery LR41
CODETYPE EAN
A
B

C RGB-KIDS-TOWER 8596238007789 255 115 115 148 ✓ ✓
D BEA-MIRROR-POCKET 8596238007796 90 90 18 102 ✓ ✓
TYPE CODE EAN TOUCH CONTROL DIMMABLE
C
D
A
B
PAGE
CHRISTMAS AND
DECORATIVE
LIGHTING
– MAINS POWERED
Mains-powered Christmas and decorative
lighting is the ideal choice for long-term and
intensive illumination of both indoor and
outdoor spaces during the holiday season and
throughout the year. Powered directly from the
electrical grid, it provides stable light output
and is suitable for decorating homes, gardens,
balconies, retail premises, and commercial
spaces.
Modern LED technology ensures low energy
consumption, long service life, and reliable
operation. A wide range of light strings and
decorative lighting elements makes it easy to
create a cozy atmosphere or impressive
lighting displays tailored to specific needs.
CHRISTMAS AND DECORATIVE
LIGHTING – MAINS POWERED
www.tesla-lighting.eu 43TESLA lighting s.r.o.
TYPE CODE EAN CABLE
COLOR
A VO23148MWW 8596238004320 3000 230V 1000 500 100 Silver ✗
A VO23148MWC 8596238004313 6500 230V 1000 500 100 Silver ✗
B VO238MIO2 8596238004351 RGB 230V 800 300 80 Silver ✓
C VO235MIO1 8596238004337 2700 230V 500 300 50 Silver ✓
D VO23129MC1 8596238004306 RGYB 230V 800 500 160 Silver ✗
E VO23100T-AM 8596238005426 AMBER 230V 1000 500 100 Transparent ✗
E VO23100G-AM 8596238005433 AMBER 230V 1000 500 100 Green ✗
F VO23400T-AM 8596238005440 AMBER 230V 800 500 400 Transparent ✗
F VO23400G-AM 8596238005457 AMBER 230V 800 500 400 Green ✗
G VO23576G-WP 8596238008205 White/Pink 230V 600 300 576 Green ✗
H VO231201X2 8596238008120 2700 230V 100x200 300 120 Transparent ✗
I VO23100G-WW 8596238008137 2700 230V 1000 300 100 Green ✗
A B C D E F
G H I
B  Remote control
IP 44
F  Sound sensor
PAGE
CHRISTMAS AND
DECORATIVE
LIGHTING
– BATTERY
OPERATED
Battery-operated Christmas and decorative
lighting offers maximum flexibility in placement
and is ideal for areas where no power outlet is
available. Thanks to its compact design and
ease of use, it is perfect for decorating interiors,
festive arrangements, table decorations, and
other decorative displays.
Energy-efficient LED technology ensures long
battery life and pleasant decorative
illumination. A wide range of styles and designs
makes it easy to create a cozy and festive
atmosphere in any space.
CHRISTMAS AND DECORATIVE
LIGHTING – BATTERY OPERATED
www.tesla-lighting.eu 45TESLA lighting s.r.o.
TYPE CODE EAN CABLE
COLOR IP
A VONABA5MIO1C 8596238004382 RGB 3xAA 500 30 50 Black ✓ 44
A VONABA5MIOWC 8596238004399 6500 3xAA 500 30 50 Black ✓ 44
B VOBA5MIO1 8596238004368 2700 3xAA 500 300 50 Silver ✓ 44
C VOBA5MIO2 8596238004375 6500 3xAA 500 30 50 Silver ✓ 44
D VOBA1MI1 8596238005402 2700 3xAA 100 30 10 Silver ✓ 20
E VOBA3MI2 8596238005419 RGBY 3xAA 300 30 20 Silver ✓ 20
F VONABA10M 8596238008113 2700 3xAA 1000 20 100 Silver ✓ 20
G VOBA1M-ROSE 8596238008199 2700 2xAA 135 30 10 Transparent ✓ 20
H VOBA2M-BALL 8596238008090 2700 3xAA 200 30 20 Transparent ✓ 20
I VONABA2M-SM 8596238008076 2700 2xAA 200 30 20 Transparent ✓ 20
J VONABA2M-DE 8596238008083 2700 2xAA 200 30 20 Transparent ✓ 20
K VOBA2M-FW 8596238008106 2700 3xAA 200 50 90 Transparent ✓ 44
A B C D E F
G H I J K
PAGE
GARDEN
LIGHTING
Garden lighting provides both a practical and
decorative solution for illuminating gardens,
pathways, terraces, driveways, and outdoor
seating areas. It helps create a pleasant
atmosphere, enhances safety in outdoor spaces,
and highlights the character and beauty of the
surrounding environment.
Our range includes both solar-powered and
conventional LED luminaires in various styles
and designs, suitable for modern and traditional
outdoor settings alike. Advanced technology
ensures energy-efficient operation, long service
life, and easy installation.
GARDEN
LIGHTING
www.tesla-lighting.eu 47TESLA lighting s.r.o.
LBA DC E M
A B C D E
Garden solar light
F G H
Solar wall light
I
Portable solar light
J
Spotlight with solar panel and sensor
K
Pool light
L M
Garden lamp
TYPE CODE EAN IPPower supply Sensor
GF H
* three-step dimming
A ZSALU4-1* 8596238005181  4,4 300 3000 500  160 160 1092
B ZSALU2-1* 8596238005167  4,4 300 3000 500  150 150 1183
C ZSALU5-2* 8596238005204  4,4 400 3000 500  150 150  659
D ZSALU5-1* 8596238005198  4,4 400 3000 500  150 150  659
E ZSALU1-1* 8596238005150  4,4 300 3000 500  150 210 1140
F    50  83 117 152  274
G   8596238005099  - 50 3000  60 110 170  318
H   8596238005105  - 40 3000  90  98   422
I ZSALU3-1* 8596238005174  3 165 3000
J FL1810-3CCT-MS 8596238007826 10              1000
K ZSPLA6-1 8596238007833 //  //
L ZALU1-1 8596238007802 12 780
M ZALU2-1 8596238007819  7 455
182  135 135  620
600  120 120 1730
600  160  1660
230  186  1750
 53   11   165
I J K
44 PIRSolar panel
Solar panel
Solar panel
Solar panel
Solar panel
Solar panel
Solar panel
Solar panel
Solar panel
Solar panel3000-4000-6500
RGB
3000
3000
Solar panel
230 V AC
230 V AC
PIR
PIR
PIR
PIR
PIR
Microwave
44
44
44
44
54
54
54
44
65 47
11
50